
Financial Report for RMS/MAA 

Period of Sept. 1, 1982, to Aug. 31, 1983 

Amount on Hand Sept. 1, 1982 

Income 

Interest 
From National 

Total Income 

Expenses 

Postage 
Printing & Mailing 
Labor 
Office 

Total Expenses 

Amount on Hand August 31, 1983 

$ 30.16 
180.00 

$210.16 

$ 61.64 
148.16 
14.50 
29.25 

$253.55 

INTERIM REPORT 

Sept. 1, 1983, to April 20, 1984 

Amount on Hand August 31, 1983 

Income 

Interest 
From National 

Total Income 

Expenses 

$ 30.39 
180.00 

$210.39 

Predict the same as last year 

Amount on Hand April 20, 1984 

$756.46 

$713.07 

$713.07 

$923.46 


