Financial Report for RMS/MAA

Period of Sept. 1, 1982, to Aug. 31, 1983

Amount on Hand Sept. 1, 1982

\$756.46

Income

Inter	^est				\$ 30.16
From	Nat	iona	1		180.00
To	otal	Inc	ome		\$210.16

Expenses

Postage	\$ 61.64
Printing & Mailing	148.16
Labor	14.50
Office	29.25
Total Expenses	\$253.55

Amount on Hand August 31, 1983

\$713.07

INTERIM REPORT

Sept. 1, 1983, to April 20, 1984

Amount on Hand August 31, 1983

\$713.07

Income

Interest	\$ 30.39		
From National	180.00		
Total Income	\$210.39		

Expenses

Predict the same as last year

Amount on Hand April 20, 1984

\$923.46